
   
  

  Activity A
  

  Activity B
  

  Activity C
  

  Activity D
  

  Activity E
  

Conference Room
  

  $60.00
  

  $24.00
  

  $20.28
  

  $15.40
  

$10.50

SRAC Hall
  

  $96.00
  

  $48.00
  

  $43.20
  

  $31.60
  

  $22.80
  

Yarning
Circle/Playground
  

  $48.00
  

  $24.00
  

  $18.00
  

$9.00   FREE
  

Plus: Contingency
bond
  

  $100.00
  

  $100.00
  

  $100.00
  

  $100.00
  

  $100.00
  

BOOK A SPACE | FEES AND PAYMENT
S Y D N E Y  R E G I O N  A B O R I G I N A L  C O R P O R A T I O N

51-57 Henry St, Penrith NSW 2750
02 4721 1536 / info@srac.ngo
www.srac.ngo

The table of fees below is set out by Activity Type. Fees are valid for 2024 displayed on
the price list & are subject to change at any time. All room hire fees are per hour,
inclusive of GST.

All hires must pay the Contingency bond.

If the venue is available for your booking you will receive an invoice.

SYDNEY REGION ABORIGINAL CORPORATION

BSB: 032 278
ACC: 782955


